
Division Name Standings Place Team Name Wins Losses Points For Points Against

10U ACES 1  Northridge Villanueva 4 0 32 8

10U ACES 2  Fighting Unicorns 3 1 23 14

10U ACES 3  Northridge Select B 2 2 27 22

10U ACES 4  Crescenta Valley United 2 2 23 21

10U ACES 5  Golden Roses 2 2 24 31

10U ACES 6  Mutiny II 1 3 13 20

10U ACES 7  La Canada Spartan 0 4 13 39

Division Name Standings Place Team Name Wins Losses Points For Points Against

10U CRUSHERS 1  Rebels 4 0 46 17

10U CRUSHERS 2  Redemption 3 1 57 33

10U CRUSHERS 3  Jewel City Gems 2 2 40 28

10U CRUSHERS 4  La Canada Cardinal 2 2 40 45

10U CRUSHERS 5  Diamonds 1 3 36 53

10U CRUSHERS 6  Firestormz Bisson 0 4 18 61

Division Name Standings Place Team Name Wins Losses Points For Points Against

10U Division 1 Northridge Villanueva 14 0 162 32

10U Division 2 Fighting Unicorns 12 1 152 51

10U Division 3 Golden Roses 11 3 170 93

10U Division 4 Crescenta Valley United 9 5 144 61

10U Division 5 La Canada Spartan 8 5 79 81

10U Division 6  Northridge Select B 8 6 110 98

10U Division 7 Mutiny ll 7 7 111 108

10U Division 8 Rebels 6 8 117 88

10U Division 9 Redemption 4 10 92 136

10U Division 10 Jewel City Gems 3 10 95 140

10U Division 11 Diamonds 3 10 79 176

10U Division 12 Firestormz Bisson 2 12 90 192

10U Division 13 La Canada Cardinal 2 12 72 217

Division Name Standings Place Team Name Wins Losses Points For Points Against

12U ACES 1 Northridge Santana 4 0 35 5

12U ACES 2 Outlaws 3 1 40 26

12U ACES 3 LC Spartan 2 1 26 26

12U ACES 4 Ruthless 2 2 15 11

12U ACES 5 Golden Girls 1 2 14 29

12U ACES 6 Bandidas 1 3 8 31

12U ACES 7 Crescenta Valley Blue 0 4 15 25

Division Name Standings Place Team Name Wins Losses Points For Points Against

12U CRUSHERS 1 Storm 4 0 42 10

12U CRUSHERS 2 SoCal Riot 3 1 32 14

12U CRUSHERS 3 Northridge Select McCoy 2 2 28 19

12U CRUSHERS 4 Crescenta Valley White 1 3 24 32

12U CRUSHERS 5 Twins 1 3 13 38

12U CRUSHERS 6 The Sox 1 3 20 46

Division Name Standings Place Team Name Wins Losses Points For Points Against

12U Division 1 Northridge Santana 12 2 118 48

12U Division 2 LC Spartan 12 2 108 37

12U Division 3 Outlaws 8 4 89 41

12U Division 4 Ruthless 8 5 82 56

12U Division 5 Crescenta Valley Blue 8 5 124 87

12U Division 6 Golden Girls 7 5 88 72

12U Division 7 Bandidas 8 6 98 93

12U Division 8 Storm 7 6 106 87

12U Division 9 Northridge Select McCoy 7 7 110 78

12U Division 10 SoCal Riot 6 6 64 60

12U Division 11 Crescenta Valley White 2 12 84 149

12U Division 12 The Sox 1 13 53 174

12U Division 13 Twins 0 13 45 187



Division Name Standings Place Team Name Wins Losses Points For Points Against

14U ACES 1  The Predators 4 0 39 18

14U ACES 2  Misfits 2 1 35 20

14U ACES 3  Phoenix 1 2 22 26

14U ACES 4  CV United 14U White 0 4 15 47

14U ACES ACES Champion

14U ACES CRUSHERS Champion

Division Name Standings Place Team Name Wins Losses Points For Points Against

14U CRUSHERS 1  14U Northridge - Cruz 4 0 53 4

14U CRUSHERS 2  Thunderstorm 2 2 28 36

14U CRUSHERS 3  West LA Juniors 14U 1 3 16 37

14U CRUSHERS 4  Clutch Ramirez 14U 1 3 22 42

Division Name Standings Place Team Name Wins Losses Points For Points Against

14U Division 1 The Predators 11 1 137 57

14U Division 2 Phoenix 9 4 131 93

14U Division 3 Misfits 9 5 109 94

14U Division 4 CV United 14U WHITE 8 6 94 102

14U Division 5 14U Northridge- Cruz 6 7 83 65

14U Division 6 West LA Juniors 14U 5 9 86 112

14U Division 7 Clutch Ramirez 14U 4 10 80 104

14U Division 8 Thunderstorm 2 12 47 140

Division Name Standings Place Team Name Wins Losses Points For Points Against

HIGH SCHOOL ACES 1  Phoenix HS 3 0 15 6

HIGH SCHOOL ACES 2  Cal Thunder Flores 2 0 22 4

HIGH SCHOOL ACES 3  Diamond HS 3 1 27 11

HIGH SCHOOL ACES 4  La Canada Ringers 2 1 18 5

HIGH SCHOOL ACES 5  Northridge Flansburg 2 2 26 17

HIGH SCHOOL ACES 6  Cats 0 4 4 31

HIGH SCHOOL ACES 7  Fierce 0 4 2 40

Division Name Standings Place Team Name Wins Losses Points For Points Against

HIGH SCHOOL CRUSHERS 1  Cal Grizzlies 4 0 29 16

HIGH SCHOOL CRUSHERS 2 Impressions David 3 1 31 3

HIGH SCHOOL CRUSHERS 3  Dawgs 3 1 23 21

HIGH SCHOOL CRUSHERS 4  Impressions Freddie 1 2 16 15

HIGH SCHOOL CRUSHERS 5  Jewel City Gems HS 0 3 11 38

HIGH SCHOOL CRUSHERS 6  Pasadena Mustangs 0 4 13 30

Division Name Standings Place Team Name Wins Losses Points For Points Against

High School Division 1 Northridge Flansburg 12 2 106 29

High School Division 2 La Canada Ringers 11 3 112 39

High School Division 3 Phoenix HS 11 3 85 26

High School Division 4 Diamond H.S. 10 4 93 44

High School Division 5 Cal Thunder Flores 8 5 62 37

High School Division 6 Fierce 7 7 57 70

High School Division 7 Cats 7 7 51 73

High School Division 8 Impressions David 7 7 61 52

High School Division 9 Dawgs 5 9 62 74

High School Division 10 Cal Grizzlies 4 10 32 70

High School Division 11 Jewel City Gems-HS 3 11 43 96

High School Division 12 Pasadena Mustangs 3 11 41 128

High School Division 13 Impressions Freddie 2 11 39 106


